
 
 
Class of 1976 
 
 
President’s Circle 
Cynthia Gilbert Clarke 
Gail Morgan Habecker 
Perry L. Habecker 
Steven J. Holsinger 
 
Loyalty Circle 
David J. Antolik 
Daniel E. P. Bausher 
Cheyrl Yohn Boone 
Nan Weber Burch 
Lewis A. Campanaro 
Cynthia Gilbert Clarke 
Renee D. Diehl 
Mary Beth Campbell Emmons 
Mark P. Francischetti 
Nancy Nordberg Glaeser 
Gail Morgan Habecker 
Perry L. Habecker 
Ann M. Hardy 
Jane Irwin Harshbarger 
Mark R. Henry 
Steven J. Holsinger 
Jody Rosenhoover Huston 
Steven R. James 
Elaine Becker Jones 
Richard I. Kann 
Cathy Crouse Kunkel 
Thomas M. Kutz 
Diane Dawson Lindstrom 
Janet E. Mercincavage 
Patrick A. Minnick 
Thaddeus S. Montgomery 
Randy S. Patterson 
Ruth Ann Randall 
Beverly Baum Schantz 
Sam A. Sirianni 
David P. Skoner 
Cheryl Dettmar Stites 
Cynthia Hill Valko 
Paul F. Wilson 
William J. Wingard 
 
Brumbaugh Lifetime Benefactors 
Nancy Nordberg Glaeser 
Gail Morgan Habecker 
Perry L. Habecker 
Elaine Becker Jones 
Ruth Ann Randall 



P. Bradford Sterl 
Cynthia Hill Valko 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Steven J. Holsinger 
 
 
Brumbaugh Society 
Nancy Nordberg Glaeser 
Gail Morgan Habecker 
Perry L. Habecker 
Steven J. Holsinger 
Elaine Becker Jones 
Cynthia Hill Valko 
 
Ellis Society 
Cynthia Gilbert Clarke 
 
Quinter Society 
Renee D. Diehl 
Mark P. Francischetti 
Jody Rosenhoover Huston 
David P. Skoner 
P. Bradford Sterl 
 
1876 Club 
Daniel E. P. Bausher 
Guy Cooper 
Ann M. Hardy 
Diane Dawson Lindstrom 
Janet E. Mercincavage 
Thaddeus S. Montgomery 
Ruth Ann Randall 
John R. Shuck 
Sam A. Sirianni 
Paul F. Wilson 
 
Founders Club 
Anonymous 
David J. Antolik 
Mary Beth Campbell Emmons 
Mark R. Henry 
Todd A. Price 
Beverly Baum Schantz 
 
Donors 
Cheyrl Yohn Boone 
Jill A. Bradley 
Nan Weber Burch 
Lewis A. Campanaro 
John E. Casp 
P. Lynn Chaplin 
Cathy L. Dickey 
Eileen Terry Dunkleberger 
Daniel C. Ereditario 
Carla Vickery Frisch 
Jane Irwin Harshbarger 
Steven R. James 
Richard I. Kann 
Susan Armes Keyser 
Milton E. Knouse II 



Roger W. Koon 
Alan K. Kulp 
Cathy Crouse Kunkel 
Thomas M. Kutz 
Gail T. Lodge 
Donald B. Martin 
Dennis J. Mekic 
Patrick A. Minnick 
Cynthia Custer Mitchell 
Randy S. Patterson 
John R. Robinson 
Debbee Smith Sidrys 
Cheryl Dettmar Stites 
William J. Wingard 
Jeffrey J. Wooduire 
Charles R. Zorger 
 
Heritage Circle 
Gail Morgan Habecker 
Perry L. Habecker 
Mark R. Henry 
Elaine Becker Jones 
R. Thomas MetzD 
Ruth Ann Randall 
P. Bradford Sterl 
 
 
 


